: #82, EPIP area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore-560066
Undergraduate (MBBS) Teaching Schedule for the Month of March- 2024
Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Timings & Events

s -~ Theory Session Practical Session
132024 | Frid Examination of victim of so —( 117-124batch)- Autopsy demonstration—( 117-124batch)- Dr Fairoz
oy Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor and HOD Khan Assoc Prof
+ nd
2/3/2024 | Saturday | Assessments Interns — 117-124batch)- All staff e TR R s TR
3/3/2024 | Sunday
4/3/2024 | Monday
nd S
5/3/2024 | Tuesday ?\:g‘);-pRrg? and RS3, 2 year MBBS- Dr Fairoz Khan
6/3/2024 | Wednesday | 14.17 - RS4, 2™ year MBBS- Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
d
7/3/2024 | Thursday ]l_[g- ];{54 3" year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professor and
8/3/2024 | Friday
9/3/2024 | Saturday
10/3/2024 | Sunday
11324 | Monday Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year MBBS-All | Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year
Staff MBBS-AlI Staff -
Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year
i3858 | Tuesda Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year MBBS-All | MBBS-All Staff
Y Staff 9.3(a)RS4, 2™ year MBBS- Dr. Padmini H N, Prof and
Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
. 0 th
Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4™ year MBBS-AII Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year
13/3/24 Wednesday | Staff MBBS-All Staff
9.3(a)- RS4, 2™ year MBBS- Dr Padmini H N, Professor
Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year MBBS-AIl
Staff Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4™ year
14/324 | Thursday | | ¢ pos 3% year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N Professorand | MBBS-AII Staff
HOD
15/324 Priday Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4% year MBBS-All | Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year
Staff MBBS-All Staff
: . i . : i
16/3/24 Saturday gtlzgwes posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4™ year MBBS-All achglgf:Z lFl’.;g{]‘[g (Death and Laws)- RS4 4™ year
17/3/24 Sunday
18/3724 Monday Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4™ year MBBS-AIl | Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year
Staff MBBS-All Staff
: : 0 : : th
19/324 Tuesday g::glves posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year MBBS-All Echti;j: I;I;O;tt:}tg (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year
Electives posting (Death and Laws)- R54 4" year MBBS-All | py e posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year
20/3/24 Wednesday | Staff MBBS-AIl Staff
9.4- RS4, 2™ year MBBS- Dr Padmini H N, Professor
. . th
Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4™ year MBBS-All Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4® year
21/3/24 Thursday Staff MBBS-All Staff
5.1 - RS4, 3" year MBBS- Dr Padmini H N Professor
22/3/24 Friday Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 40 year MBBS-All | Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4 year
Staff MBBS-AIll Staff
Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 4" year MBBS-All | Electives posting (Death and Laws)- RS4 il year
23/3/24 Saturday Staff MBBS-AIl Staff
24/3/24 Sunday
25/3/24 Monday r
26/3/24 Tuesday ll":o?esl s‘:):m: 3.}8_I-ORDS4, 2" year MBBS- Dr. Jagadeesh.N
nd )
271324 Wednesday ?).l:;:slssro! part 2, RS4, 2" year MBBS- Dr Padmini H N,
28/3/24 Thursday 2.26- RS4, 3" year MBBS- Dr Padmini H N, Professor
29/3/24 Friday ~
30/3/24 Saturday Firearms ,Ballistics — RS3 2™ year MBBS-Dr Prabessh.Y
Asst Prof
31/3/24 Sunday — y i /
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Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
#82, EPIP area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore-560066
Postgraduate (PG) Teaching Schedule for the Month of March- 2024
Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Bt Day Timings & Events

Theory Session Practical Session
1/3/24 Friday Case report-PG-All Staff Autopsy demo-PG-- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
2/3/24 Saturday Dissertation-PG All staff Autopsy demo-PG- Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
3/3/24 Sunday
4/3/24 Monday Journal club-PG-All staff Autopsy demo-PG -Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
5/3/24 | Tuesday Autopsy demo-PG -Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
6/3/24 | Wednesday | Seminar -PG-All staff
7/3/24 | Thursday
8/3/24 Friday Case report-PG-All Staff Autopsy demo-PG - Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
9/3/24 Saturday Dissertation-PG All staff Autopsy demo-PG - Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
10/3/24 | Sunday :
11/3/24 | Monday Journal club-PG-All staff Autopsy demo-PG - Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof
12/3/24 | Tuesday Autopsy demo-PG - Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof
13/3/24 | Wednesday | Seminar —PG-All staff Autepsy demo-PG - Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof
14/3/24 | Thursday Autopsy demo-PG -Dr Padmini H N, Prof
15/3/24 | Friday Case report-PG-All Staff
16/3/24 | Saturday Dissertation-PG All staff Autopsy demo-PG - Dr Padmini H N, Prof
17/3/24 | Sunday
18/3/24 | Monday
19/3/24 | Tuesday
20/3/24 | Wednesday
21/3/24 | Thursday
22/3/24 | Friday
23/3/24 | Saturday
24/3/24 | Sunday
25/3/24 | Monday
26/3/24 | Tuesday
27/3/24 | Wednesday
28/3/24 | Thursday
29/3/24 | Friday
30/3/24 | Saturday
31/3/24 | Sunday
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Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
#82, EPIP area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore-560066
Autopsies and Clinical Forensic Medicine cases for the Month of March-2024

Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicology

Dates Days Autopsies & Staff Clinical Forensic Cases & Staff

1304 | TP One- MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

2/3/24 | Saturday One- MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof

3/3/24 | Sunday

4/3/24 Monday Two- MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof

5/3/24 Tuesday One- MLC - Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

6/3/24 | Wednesday

7/3/24 | Thursday

8/3/24 | Friday One- MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

9/3/24 | Saturday Three- MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

10/3/24 | Sunday '

11/3/24 | Monday Two- MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

12/3/24 | Tuesday Two - MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

13/3/24 | Wednesday | One - MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof

14/3/24 | Thursday Two- MLC — Dr Padmini HN, Prof

15/3/24 | Friday

16/3/24 | Saturday One- MLC — Dr Padmini H N, Prof

17/3/24 | Sunday

18/3/24 | Monday

19/3/24 | Tuesday One- MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof Clinical Forensic Medicine- Exa:pination of
One- MLC — Dr Padrnini H N, Prof la)iglésed of sexual offence- Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc

20/3/24 | Wednesday | One - MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof

21/3/24 | Thursday Two - MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

22/3/24 | Friday Clinical Forensic Medicine- Examination of

accused of sexual offence- Dr.Prabeesh Y Asst.prof

23/3/24 | Saturday .

24/3/24 | Sunday Two - MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

25/3/24 | Monday One- MLC — Dr Fairoz Khan Assoc Prof

26/3/24 | Tuesday o) : Clinical Forensic Medicine- Examination of
One- MLC ~Dr Padmini HN, Prof accused of sexual offence- Dr Padmini H N, Prof

27/3/24 | Wednesday Two cases- Clinical Forensic Medicine-
One - MLC — Dr Prabeesh Y,Asst Prof Examination of accused of sexual offence-

Dr.Prabeesh Y Asst.prof

28/3/24 | Thursday One- MLC — Dr.Karen Harshitha, Asst. Prof

29/3/24 | Friday

30/3/24 | Saturday Two- MLC — Dr Padmini HN, Prof

31/3/24 | Sunday
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